Members of Editorial Board

	Nishiura Elementary School Teacher
	Seiichi Kondo
	Daisan Elementary School Teacher
	Naoko Ishikawa
	Hara Junior High School Teache
	Yoriko Akiyama
	Kanaoka Junior High School Teache
	Dai Kato
	Supervisor of Academic Training, Numazu Board of Education
	Naoya Nakajima
	Supervisor of the Academic Training, the Numazu Board of Education
	Kaname Kuse
	Chief of Public Information Division, Numazu Planning Department
	Tadahiko Kato
	Chief of General Affairs Division, Numazu Financial Department Yasushi Sugiyama
A C	nking about Peace: Collection of Essay by Elementary and Nior High School Students 30 th Edition

February 22, 2019 (Heisei 31)

General Affairs, Numazu Financial Department 16-1 Miyuki-cho Numazu City TEL +81 (0)55-934-4712